Kent
SErvice
07044 7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Donna Coyte

64 Cavendish Road
Herne Bay

CT6 5BB

01227 371052
donnacoyte@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Bedroom Shelves
Install 2 bedroom shelves

1 Bathroom
Install new basin sink taps
Remove and re seal silicone around bath
and sink

6 Light Switches

Replace 6 wall light switches
1 Ceiling Light

Remove and replace ceiling light in lounge
1 Skirting Boaords

Install approx 5m of skirting boards in
kitchen

1 Coat Hooks
Cut coat hook to size and hung onto
kitchen wall

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Rate/Price

£35.00

£95.00

£20.00

£35.00

£20.00

£15.00

Invoice Date

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

KHS-0394
11/01/2019

£320.00

Sub Total

£35.00

£95.00

£120.00
£35.00

£20.00

£15.00
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Kent Handyman 2 Invoice
SEFVICE
07044 792 E[I4
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Sub Total £320.00
VAT £0.00
Total Due £320.00
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Kent Handyman 2 Invoice
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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